E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SECURITY WALLPACK WITH PHOTOCELL
▶ DESIGN - has a die-cast aluminum housing with excellent heat
dissipation, and anti-glare PC lens with even light distribution. It is

3. Apply silicone (not included) as shown in the picture.
1 2 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
LSWP01
ASD-LSWP01-13NCC-PC 810050733694 8 15.6" x 12"x 9.1" 13.6 lbs 30810050733695
ASD-LSWP01-18NCC-PC 810050734110 8 15.6" x 12"x 9.1" 13.6 lbs 30810050734111
ASD-LSWP01-26NCC-PC 810050734806 8 15.6" x 12"x 9.1" 13.6 lbs 30810050734807
LSWP01-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LSWP01-A26AC-PC-4EM 810128114462 8 17.7" x 12"x 9.1" 25.8 lbs 10810128114469